
1 McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 1170.062

2 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 1167.070

3 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1164.070

4 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 1160.047

5 Walters Tarsha Lancefield SBRC 34163 1158.060

6 Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 1155.057

7 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1149.051

8 Veldhuizen Anita Lancefield SBRC 34189 1124.040

9 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 1122.041

10 Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. 34098 1121.039

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 1170.062

2nd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 1167.070

3rd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1164.070

1st McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1149.051

2nd Veldhuizen Anita Lancefield SBRC 34189 1124.040

3rd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 1122.041

1st Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. 34097 1085.030

2nd Sonego Jacinta Oakleigh Rifle Club 34131 1066.023

3rd Yates Michelle Oakleigh Rifle Club 34127 999.009

1st Bumpstead Meg Oakleigh Rifle Club 34130 998.015

2nd Peters Rodney Albury 33875 792.009
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3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 1170.062

2nd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 1167.070

3rd Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 1164.070
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1 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 1180.083

2 Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 1159.065

3 Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. 34251 1152.064

4 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 1150.057

5 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 1111.030

6 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 1106.036

7 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1040.022

8 Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 1038.015

9 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 1026.015

10 Nesnass Christopher Oakleigh Rifle Club 31211 1021.020

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 1180.083

2nd Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC 32036 1159.065

3rd Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. 34251 1152.064

1st Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 33170 1111.030

2nd Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 1106.036

3rd

1st Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 1038.015

2nd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 1026.015

3rd Nesnass Christopher Oakleigh Rifle Club 31211 1021.020

1st Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153 1040.022

2nd Deegan Phillip Albury 31538 930.010

Nguyen Chinhduc Camberwell TRC 33902 894.005

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 33548 1180.083

2nd Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC 34223 1038.015

3rd

1st Nesnass Christopher Oakleigh Rifle Club 31211 1021.020

2nd Kelley Peter Albury 30600 983.011
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Air Supported Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 A 98 6 95 2 96 1 97 6 98 5 99 8 97 5 98 7 98 5 97 5 98 3 99 9 1170.062

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 A 99 7 96 5 98 8 99 5 99 8 100 8 97 7 97 6 96 6 93 3 97 3 96 4 1167.070

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 A 97 4 98 7 100 8 98 6 97 6 94 3 89 2 99 6 98 8 99 7 97 7 98 6 1164.070

Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 97 4 97 4 93 2 99 3 99 4 94 4 97 3 98 5 96 3 95 4 98 6 97 5 1160.047

Walters Tarsha Lancefield SBRC S 34163 A 97 3 95 3 95 5 97 6 96 4 98 6 98 8 95 5 99 7 94 4 96 3 98 6 1158.060

Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC S 33536 A 96 4 95 5 98 7 94 3 97 7 95 5 94 2 98 5 97 6 98 6 97 3 96 4 1155.057

McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC V 33394 B 95 2 97 3 96 5 97 6 93 1 94 3 96 5 96 6 94 4 97 6 97 5 97 5 1149.051

Veldhuizen Anita Lancefield SBRC S 34189 B 93 2 92 4 90 1 95 4 93 3 93 3 94 5 97 5 93 2 92 2 95 3 97 6 1124.040

Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 B 95 4 96 5 96 5 95 5 92 3 92 2 96 3 92 2 90 3 93 4 93 2 92 3 1122.041

Maccora Marise M.I.S.C. V 34098 B 95 2 96 6 95 3 95 4 94 1 95 4 91 3 92 4 93 2 97 7 92 2 86 1 1121.039

Frost Myles Albury S 34124 B 94 5 94 2 90 5 94 4 93 2 97 5 92 1 92 2 94 2 87 1 94 3 98 7 1119.039

Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 93 2 94 3 93 2 92 4 98 4 90 2 91 3 92 3 97 5 93 1 93 2 93 2 1119.033

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 B 89 1 90 1 84 1 92 1 92 2 98 5 90 2 95 2 93 5 92 4 94 3 94 5 1103.032

Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC V 34022 B 89 2 90 2 89 2 94 2 94 2 95 5 90 3 94 4 87 3 91 1 95 5 92 3 1100.034

Smith Robyn Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34129 B 91 2 87 2 87 1 87 1 94 3 95 5 86 2 94 2 96 6 95 2 92 2 90 3 1094.031

Maccora Leo M.I.S.C. V 34097 C 86 1 93 1 82 0 88 1 89 3 88 1 91 1 95 5 93 3 95 6 93 5 92 3 1085.030

Ramsay Dennis Albury S 34122 B 95 4 91 0 88 1 92 2 93 2 94 4 92 2 85 0 85 0 86 0 88 2 89 1 1078.018

Sonego Jacinta Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34131 C 86 2 91 1 89 2 91 1 90 2 87 2 86 1 89 0 91 2 93 4 89 4 84 2 1066.023

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 B 91 1 85 0 89 2 88 3 87 1 88 1 92 1 87 0 88 2 88 1 92 2 89 3 1064.017

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 B 85 0 87 2 89 1 81 0 86 3 87 2 84 1 91 3 91 3 86 2 88 2 93 4 1048.023

Yates Michelle Oakleigh Rifle Club V 34127 C 82 0 83 0 84 0 86 1 90 1 74 0 84 1 82 1 83 0 76 1 86 1 89 3 999.009

Bumpstead Meg Oakleigh Rifle Club S 34130 D 85 0 70 0 84 2 82 1 83 1 85 2 88 2 84 2 89 1 86 2 83 2 79 0 998.015

Peters Rodney Albury V 33875 D 71 1 62 0 71 0 77 0 73 0 51 1 33 0 80 2 66 0 63 0 76 3 69 2 792.009

MacFarlane Barry Camberwell TRC V 30572 A

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A

Air Standing Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 7th 10 8th 10 9th 10 10th 10 11th 10 12th 10 Total

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. J 33548 A 99 9 99 7 100 10 99 7 99 8 99 8 98 7 98 6 97 5 98 6 97 5 97 5 1180.083

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 A 95 5 98 7 98 5 96 5 92 3 95 5 97 5 99 8 97 5 97 6 100 8 95 3 1159.065

Singh Kamsindeep M.I.S.C. S 34251 A 95 6 96 5 91 2 98 6 95 4 100 7 95 6 99 9 97 5 95 5 97 4 94 5 1152.064

East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC S 34030 A 94 3 97 7 94 4 94 3 97 6 96 4 95 4 97 4 98 7 95 5 98 5 95 5 1150.057

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 97 5 90 2 93 2 95 4 88 1 95 4 93 3 91 3 89 0 92 2 94 2 94 2 1111.030

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 97 3 93 5 94 3 86 1 91 1 93 4 95 3 90 1 93 4 91 2 90 3 93 6 1106.036

Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC S 34153 D 91 1 89 2 85 0 82 2 85 2 93 3 85 3 88 2 90 2 84 3 84 0 84 2 1040.022
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Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC J 34223 C 88 3 88 3 88 1 90 2 83 0 83 0 88 1 91 2 85 0 85 1 84 1 85 1 1038.015

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 C 81 1 88 1 83 0 90 3 88 3 80 0 81 1 84 0 86 0 90 3 86 0 89 3 1026.015

Nesnass Christopher Oakleigh Rifle Club V 31211 C 88 2 83 1 79 0 87 2 89 2 90 4 85 1 78 1 88 2 88 1 83 2 83 2 1021.020

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 C 78 0 79 0 88 1 86 0 82 0 89 2 85 1 83 0 87 2 86 2 83 1 87 2 1013.011

Kelley Peter Albury V 30600 C 85 1 83 1 78 1 82 2 80 0 88 2 83 2 82 0 78 1 81 1 84 0 79 0 983.011

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 D 81 1 80 0 80 2 83 1 76 1 76 0 84 0 72 1 79 2 73 0 77 0 69 2 930.010

Nguyen Chinhduc Camberwell TRC S 33902 D 81 0 61 0 64 1 74 0 70 0 76 0 79 3 78 0 74 1 77 0 76 0 84 0 894.005

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B

Richards Robert Shepparton SB & ARC S 31144 C

McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 C

Ooi Kai M.I.S.C. S 33959 B Cards Not Returned

Cards Not Returned

Cards Not Returned

Cards Not Returned


